N. (Raevised 7/1/63)
’ ’ (Form C-108)

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMM
_ MBS IVED
Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD o c. G

ARTESIA, OFFICE

Mail to District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, to which Form C-101 was sent not
’ later than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations
‘ of the Commission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE.

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

....... Dmml1!---Dr%c}mfa%yo,t&;gggnm#--I-M-s« Flynn Welch f;ea;f:t“ State

Well No...... 3.5, in. NW.____ % of.. NE_ %, of Sec..... . &5 , T XTS .  rR.28E , NMPM.
Alid -~ i Pool, ........ New Mexico _ County.

Well is... 330 .. feet from..... . Noxth line and.....A@50" .. feet from.... East line

Of SECHO. verermnnne 25 If State Land the Ol and Gas Lease No. is..... O&7

Drilling Commenced............ January. 1l . , 1961 . Drilling was Completed....... February. 2 . 19.01

Name of Drilling Contractor........... Daonnelly. Drilling Company, Imc,

Address..... Po. Do Box 433 T

Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head. . ..o The information given is to be kept confidential until

Not.Confidential .. .. ... s 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from........... B‘ls ........................... 170 U 850 ......................... No. 4, frOM. oo T TR
No. 2, from. oo 17 OO No. 5, from......cooiiees {7 SR
No. 3, from. oo 17 T OV No. 6, from.......ooooiiie el to..

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from........ NOR® el 0t e emeemecemeecemnec et et em e e e nene s e mereaseseane s feet.
NO. 2, FrOM e B0ttt emrememe et cemsanste e ce e e eam e e ean e nemane s nenseann fEEt. et e
NO. 3, from. .o B0 aeneeemeeeseemesanamaessemse st ane e s aeace e nnnn e nanenren feet. e ererereenenseneanenanas
NO. 4, FTOML. .o B0 oo eemme e eneene e e nen e mneeneennnae feet

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT NEW OR KIND OF CUT AND
RIZE PER FOOT USED AMOUNT SHOE PULLED FROM PERFORATIONS PURPOSE
8 5/8n | 24 | Used 316 | Tex-Pat. 316 Control Gravel
5_31/2" | 14 | Used 840 | Tex-Pa 041 String
2w | 4,720 | Used | 838

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF SIZE OF WHERE NO. SACKS METHOD MUD AMOUNT OF
HOLE CASBING BET OF CEMENT USED GRAVITY MUD USED
10" 8 5/8/ 316 10 sx.
8n s 1/2r 840 125 Pump Circulated

RECORD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION

(Record the Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)

Natural.Test 845-50_ shawed.8. gala.. per_hr.. S_and fraced March 5, 1961 .
w/352 bbls. lease oil, 350# adomite and 22,000# 20/40 sand. Maximum

'trcat'inx"pnsun'r--ISGG#—--«/Minim-ff-----1-@90#---@--4-‘?----BP-H»-and---a-vara—god—---1----1-/-8# --------
sand per gal., maximum of 2# and minimum of 1/2#. )

Result of Production Stimulation...Era.a...ﬁj.l...l‘-.ﬁﬂ.Oxﬂl‘.'.d...mxﬂh....l.’*.g.....19.6.1.&........W.Q,.l..lx....f.lzﬂﬂag....3.5.....b.k.l».§..0
in 24 hrs. with test ending March 15, 1961.

-~

R ..Depth Cleaned Out




R JRD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TES.

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate-sheet and attach hereto -

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from ... feet too..oooo feet.
Cable tools were used from Q feet to....... LR22 . feet, and from.............................. feet t0....ooi feet.
PRODUCTION
Put to Producing.......... Mareh A& .. , 19.61.
OIL WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was................ i 1. barrels of liquid of which.... 3QQ % was
was oil; ... Q. .. % was emulsion; ................ Q. % water; and........Q. ... % was sediment. A.P.I
Gravity.
GAS WELL: The product:on during the first 24 hours was...................__._._.___ M.C.F. PlUS. e barrels of

liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressurc......oo.........__._. Ibs.

‘\'!
. . (’C\\Cﬁ‘\// .\i,
Length of Time Shut in.. : R AT
PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (IN CONFORMANCE WITH Gngaﬂﬁmmt\ TION !
ef
< & £ ! .

Southeastern New Mexico

T. Anhy. T. Devonian....ccoooeeeeeeen.. o ok
T Saltee e T. Silurian \ / ; -
B. Saltoo. ... T. Montoya \ . 2
T. Yates........ 568 ............................................. T. Simpson :
T. 7 Rivers...9858 T. McKee — N T
T. Queen.. 1833 . . T. Ellenburger........oooooeeeeeii N i T/ Point- Lonout’..’. ..... ,‘.) ....... .
T. Grayburg.. 927 T.anummwmmmewmg?Www T4MMmsx ,»g),m: ......
T. San Andres. 2220... ... ... T. Granite... B _W:Jx"?f_:‘l“.\ '&fﬁ\é?ﬁfr/\% gt N\ T
T. Glorieta et T. .Premier %196\ﬁ?;‘y' \
T. Drinkard........oooooooooooeeeeeee.. T .
T TubbS oo T
T ADBO e T
T PN e T e
T MISS e [
FORMATION RECORD
From To Tih,i %:;ss Formation From To Ti}: %{;iss Formation
0 10 10 Lime Shells 1550|1612 62 Anhydrite
10 | 80 | 70 | Red Shale 1612 (1620 | 8 | Anhydrite & Red Sandy
Shale

80 95 15 Gravel 16201680 60 Anhydrite

95 [ 260 | 165 Red Shale 1680 (1705 25 Lime

260 | 272 12 Anhydrite 1705|1720 15 Anhydrite & Shale
272 | 280 8 Red Shale 1720 (1745 25 Anhydrite

280 | 285 [ Gravel 1745 /11860 | 115 Anhydrite & Shale
285 | 440 {155 | Bed Shale 1860 (1875 | 15| Lime & Gyp.
440 490 50 Broken Anhydrite 1375 1895 20 Anhydrite, Shale & Gyp.
490 520 30 Salt 169% {1930 35 Anhydrite & Shale
520 565 45 Anhydrite 1930 (2134 | 204 Lime
565 |575 | 10 | Anhydrite and Shale | 2134 2140 6 | Black Lime
575 630 | 55 Anhydrite & Salt 2140 (2157 17 | Sand Lime
630 698 68 Anhydrite 2157 (2159 2 Sand
698 819 121 Anhydrite & Red Shalp2159 (2170 11 Lime
819 (845 | 26 | Anhydrite 2170|2188 | 18 | Lime, Gray & Pink
845 |[8s0 5 | 011 Sand 2188 |2192 4| Lime
850 990 |140 Anhydrite & Red Shalp2192 (2202 10 Sand
990 1017 27 Anhydrite 2202 2205 3 Sandy Lime
1017 1078 58 Lime 2205 2212 7 Broken Lime
1075 11458 70 | Anhydrite 2212 (2222 10| Lime
1145 1158 10 Anhydrite & Sand
1155 1240 | 85 Anhydrite
1240 A&;O 250 Anhydrite & Shalo )
1510 1550 AT CdI-IrSgP'ARATg %ﬁllm'r IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on it so far

as can be determined from available records.

Mareh. 15, 1961




